
ZCPH Dean Search and Screen Committee 

NAME  E-MAIL PROGRAM AREA 

Chair:   

Julie Snethen  
 

julia@uwm.edu Nursing 

UC Rep:   

Lindsay McHenry  
 

lmchenry@uwm.edu Geosciences 

Faculty:   

Young Cho cho3@uwm.edu 
 

Community and Public Health 

Chiang-Ching (Spencer) Huang  
 

huangcc@uwm.edu   Biostatistics 

Lori Klos  
 

lklos@uwm.edu Nutrition 

Emmanuel Ngui  
 

ngui@uwm.edu Community and Behavioral Health 

Kurt Svoboda  
 

svobodak@uwm.edu Environmental Health Sciences 

Ann Swartz  
 

aswartz@uwm.edu Kinesiology 

Ellen Velie  
 

velie@uwm.edu  Epidemiology  

Min Wu  
 

wu@uwm.edu Health Informatics 

Dean Rep:   

Kim Litwack  
 

litwack@uwm.edu Nursing 

University Staff:   

Peter Geraci pjgeraci@uwm.edu Anthropology 
 

Academic Staff:   

Kelsi Faust  
 

meyer378@uwm.edu Academic Advisor - ZCPH 

Dan Schaff  schaffd@uwm.edu HR Business Rep 

University Advancement:   

Patrick Kessenich  
 

kessenic@uwm.edu Sr Director of Advancement 

Community Reps:   

Kirsten Johnson  
 

krjohns@milwaukee.gov Milwaukee Health Commissioner 

Abby Gorecki Abby.Gorecki@sschc.org VP of Community Health at Sixteenth Street 
Community Health Centers 

Student Rep:   

Deb Mathes 
 

dmathes@uwm.edu Graduate Student - ZCPH 

Updated: 9/22/2023 

mailto:julia@uwm.edu
mailto:lmchenry@uwm.edu
mailto:cho3@uwm.edu
mailto:huangcc@uwm.edu
mailto:lklos@uwm.edu
mailto:ngui@uwm.edu
mailto:aswartz@uwm.edu
mailto:velie@uwm.edu
mailto:wu@uwm.edu
mailto:litwack@uwm.edu
mailto:pjgeraci@uwm.edu
mailto:meyer378@uwm.edu
mailto:schaffd@uwm.edu
mailto:kessenic@uwm.edu
mailto:krjohns@milwaukee.gov
mailto:Abby.Gorecki@sschc.org
mailto:dmathes@uwm.edu

